
Date Description

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Monday, August 12, 2019 Teacher Inservice Day (No Students)

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Tuesday, August 13, 2019 Teacher Inservice Day (No Students)

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Wednesday, August 14, 2019 First Day of School

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Thursday, August 29, 2019 Teacher Inservice Day (No Students)

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 Friday, August 30, 2019 No School

[42] Monday, September 2, 2019 Labor Day (All Offices Closed)

Friday, October 11, 2019 End of First Nine Weeks/Teacher Inservice Day (No Students)

Tuesday, November 5, 2019 Teacher Inservice Day (No Students)

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Wednesday, November 27, 2019 Parent Teacher Conferences (No Students)

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 Thursday, November 28, 2019 Thanksgiving Day (All Offices Closed)

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Friday, November 29, 2019 Thanksgiving Break (All Offices Closed)

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Monday, December 2, 2019 Thanksgiving Break (No School)

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Friday, December 20, 2019 End of Second Nine Weeks/Teacher Inservice Day (No Students)

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Monday, December 23, 2019 Winter Break (No School)

Tuesday, December 24, 2019 Winter Break (No School)

Wednesday, December 25, 2019 Winter Break (All Offices Closed)

Thursday, December 26, 2019 Winter Break (No School)

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Friday, December 27, 2019 Winter Break (No School)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 Monday, December 30, 2019 Winter Break (No School)

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Tuesday, December 31, 2019 Winter Break (No School)

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Wednesday, January 1, 2020 New Years Day (All Offices Closed)

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Thursday, January 2, 2020 Winter Break (No School)

29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31 Friday, January 3, 2020 Winter Break (No School)

[42] [42] Monday, January 20, 2020 Martin Luther King Jr. Day (All Offices Closed)

Friday, February 14, 2020 Parent Teacher Conferences (No Students)

Monday, February 17, 2020 Presidents Day (All Offices Closed)

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Friday, March 6, 2020 End of Third Nine Weeks/Teacher Inservice Day (No Students)

1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Monday, March 9, 2020 No School

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Tuesday, March 10, 2020 No School

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Friday, April 10, 2020 Good Friday (No School)

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Monday, April 13, 2020 Spring Break (No School)

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 29 30 31 Tuesday, May 5, 2020 Teacher Inservice Day (No Students)

Wednesday, May 20, 2020 Last Day of School

Thursday, May 21, 2020 Teacher Inservice Day (No Students)

Sunday, May 24, 2020 High School Graduation

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Monday, May 25, 2020 Memorial Day (All Offices Closed)

1 2 3 4 1 2 Friday, July 3, 2020 Independence Day (All Offices Closed)

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa School Cancellations: First/Last Day of School

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 Radio Stations: Teacher Inservice Day

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 WAIS Holiday/Vacation (All Offices Closed)

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 WATH Holiday/Vacation (District Office on Duty)

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 WOUB Parent Teacher Conferences (No Students)

28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 High School Graduation

[42] TV Stations: Paydates
Channel 4 One Tomcat Drive

Channel 6 Glouster, Ohio 45732

Channel 10 740.767.4444

www.trimble.k12.oh.us

Notes:

Trimble Local School District

2019-2020 Important Dates
August '19 September '19

October '19 November '19

December '19 January '20

February '20 March '20

Teacher Inservice Days may be used as Makeup Days

Otherwise Makeup Days will be added to the

end of the school year

April '20 May '20

June '20 July '20


